B.1. Normdaten

Normdaten Gesamt 2024
Letzte Aktualisierung: 05.02.2024

Normdaten Art Normdaten Kategorie

Uberregionale Normdaten

Lokale Normdaten

Summe

Tb Kérperschaft

Tf Kongress

Tg Geografikum

Tp Person

Ts Sachbegriff

Tu Werk

Summe

Tc Crosskonkordanz
Tk Klassifikation
Summe

TX Vorschlagsdatensatze

Summe

Jahr, Monat

2024
01

1.541.440
882.299
327.068
6.168.353
204.700
543.962
9.667.822
178.788
12.408
191.196
38.853
38.853




